
                                             Idea Swap Registration and Participation List 

Aaron Larget-Caplan 
21 Virginia Street 
Boston, MA 02125 
617-947-1330 / aaron@aaronLc.com 
www.aaronLc.com 

Debra J'Anthony 
Academy of Music Theatre 
274 Main Street 
Northampton, MA 01060 
413-584-9032 x102 / 
djanthony@academyofmusictheatre.com 
www.academyofmusictheatre.com 

Adele Myers 
Adele Myers and Dancers 
9 Morris Street 
Hamden, CT 06517 
203-887-0306 / info@adelemyersanddancers.com 
www.adelemyersanddancers.com 

Carla McCall 
Alexander, Aronson, Finning and Co. 
21 East Main St. 
Westborough, MA 01581-1461 
508-366-9100 / cmccall@aafcpa.com 
http://www.aafcpa.com/ 

Jeanie Gorlovsky-Schepp 
Alexander, Aronson, Finning and Co. 
21 East Main St. 
Westborough, MA 01581-1461 
508-366-9100 /  
http://www.aafcpa.com/ 

Sara Leonard 
Amherst College, Department of Music 
PO Box 2258 
Amherst, MA 01002 
413-542-2199 / sleonard@amherst.edu 
www.amherst.edu 

Anna Myer 
Anna Myer and Dancers 
39 Prince Street, #3 
Cambridge, MA 02139-4413 
617-513-9314 / annamyerdancers@gmail.com 
www.annamyeranddancers.org 

Annie Kloppenberg 
135 Sheridan Street #205 
Portland, ME 04101 
781-718-1762 / anniekloppenber@gmail.com 
anniekloppenberg.com 

Anne Dunning 
Arts Action Research 
423 Atlantic Ave.Suite 1E 
Brooklyn, NY 11217 
718-797-3661 / annedunning@rcn.com 
www.artsaction.com 

Frumie Selchen 
Arts Alliance of Northern New Hampshire 
PO Box 892 
Littleton, NH 03561 
603-323-7302 / frumie@aannh.org 
www.aannh.org 

Jean Butler 
Arts Are Essential, Inc. 
PO Box 2797 
Acton, MA 01720-6797 
978-263-0108 / jean@arts-are-essential.org 
www.arts-are-essential.org 

Kevin Howard 
Arts Foundation of Cape Cod 
3 Shootflyinghill Road 
Centerville, MA 02632 
508-362-0066 / khoward@artsfoundation.org 
www.artsfoundationcapecod.org 

Seth Warner 
Bates College, Olin Arts Center 
75 Russell Street 
Lewiston, ME 04240 
207-786-6163 / swarner@bates.edu 
www.batestickets.com 

Laura Faure 
Bates Dance Festival 
Pettigrew Hall 305 College Street 
Lewiston, ME 04240-6016 
207-786-6381 / lfaure@bates.edu 
www.batesdancefestival.org 
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Emily Hricko 
Bowdoin College, Office of Events and Summer 
Programs 
3200 College Station 
Brunswick, ME 04011 
207-725-3261 / ehricko@bowdoin.edu 
bowdoin.edu 

Brenna Hensley 
Bowdoin College, Office of Events and Summer 
Programs 
3200 College Station 
Brunswick, ME 04011 
207-725-3079 / bhensley@bowdoin.edu 
bowdoin.edu 

Kimberly Young 
Brown University, Creative Arts Council 
Box 1987 
Providence, RI 02912 
917-445-3745 / kimberly.a.young@gmail.com 
brown.edu/arts 

Sarah Cronin 
Bushnell Center for the Performing Arts 
166 Capitol Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06106 
860-987-6000 /  
www.bushnell.org 

Ric Waldman 
Bushnell Center for the Performing Arts 
166 Capitol Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06106 
860-987-6085 / ric.waldman@bushnell.org 
www.bushnell.org 

Julie Barry 
Cambridge Arts Council 
344 Broadway 
Cambridge, MA 02139 
617-349-4381 / jmadden@cambridgema.gov 
www.cambridgeartscouncil.org 

Nicolette Clarke 
Capitol Center for the Arts 
44 South Main Street 
Concord, NH 03301 
603-225-1111 x102 / nclarke@ccanh.com 
www.ccanh.com 

Vivian LeWine 
Capitol Center for the Arts 
44 South Main Street 
Concord, NH 03301 
603-225-1111 x103 / vlewine@ccanh.com 
www.ccanh.com 

SallyAnn Majoya 
Castleton State College 
Soundings, 45 College Street 
Castleton, VT 05735 
802/468-1479 / sallyann.majoya@castleton.edu 

Robin Baker 
Celebrity Series of Boston 
20 Park PlazaSuite 1032 
Boston, MA 02116-4303 
617-482-2595 / rb@celebrityseries.org 
www.celebrityseries.org 

Celia Slattery 
7 Park Avenue #2 
Somerville, MA 02144 
617-666-3495 / celia@celiaslattery.com 
www.celiaslattery.com/index.html 

Jennifer Johnson 
Charlestown Working Theater 
442 Bunker Hill Street 
Charlestown, MA 02129 
617-242-3285 / jennifer@workingtheater.org 
www.charlestownworkingtheater.org 

Alec Doyle 
Colonial Theater 
95 Main Street PO Box 77 
Keene, NH 03431-0077 
603-357-1233x102 / alec.doyle@thecolonial.org 
www.thecolonial.org 

Vicky Pittman 
Colonial Theater 
95 Main Street PO Box 77 
Keene, NH 03431-0077 
603-357-1233 x109 / vicky.pittman@thecolonial.org 
www.thecolonial.org 
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Dan Froot 
Dan Froot 
11405 Biona Drive 
Los Angeles, CA 90066 
917-921-3383 / danfroot@me.com 
www.danfroot.com 

Drika Overton 
Dance Hall 
7 Walker Street 
Kittery, ME 03904 
207-439-0114 / drikaoverton@gmail.com 
www.thedancehallkittery.org 

Margaret Lawrence 
Dartmouth College, Hopkins Center 
6041 Lower Wilson Hall 
Hanover, NH 03755-3543 
603-646-3453 / margaret.a.lawrence@dartmouth.edu 
hop.dartmouth.edu 

Stephanie Pacheco 
Dartmouth College, Hopkins Center 
6041 Lower Wilson Hall 
Hanover, NH 03755-3543 
603-646-3453 / stephanie.pacheco@dartmouth.edu 
hop.dartmouth.edu 

Matthew Glassman 
Double Edge Theatre 
948 Conway Road 
Ashfield, MA 01330-9772 
413-628-0277 / mglassman@doubleedgetheatre.org 
www.doubleedgetheatre.org 

Donald  S. Burnham, Esquire 
Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott 
Two International Place, 16th floor 
Boston, MA 02110 
617-342-6843 / dburnham@eckertseamans.com 

Heidi Henderson 
elephant JANE dance 
16 Elm Street 
Wakefield, RI 02879 
401-789-5250 / hhend@conncoll.edu 

Rebecca Frank 
Emerson College, ArtsEmerson 
120 Boylston Street 
Boston, MA 02116 
617-824-8933 / rebecca_frank2@emerson.edu 
www.emerson.edu 

Meg Taintor 
Emerson College, ArtsEmerson 
120 Boylston Street 
Boston, MA 02116 
617-824-8366 / margaret_taintor@emerson.edu 
www.emerson.edu 

Erik Nielsen 
Erik Nielsen Music 
1266 Brookfield Rd 
Brookfield, VT 05036 
802-276-9906 / nielsen@sover.net 
http://www.eriknielsenmusic.com/ 

Adrienne Bryant 
Fairfield University, Quick Center for the Arts 
1073 North Benson Road 
Fairfield, CT 06824 
203-254-4242 / abryant@fairfield.edu 
www.quickcenter.com 

Kathleen Pletcher 
FirstWorks 
270 Westminster Street 
Providence, RI 02903 
401-421-4278 / kathleen@first-works.org 
www.first-works.org 

Annette Robinson 
FirstWorks 
270 Westminster Street 
Providence, RI 02903 
401-421-4278 / annette@first-works.org 
www.first-works.org 

Mary Chapin Durling 
Fitchburg State University, CenterStage 
160 Pearl Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420 
978-665-3709 / mdurling@fitchburgstate.edu 
www.fitchburgstate.edu/cultural/ 
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Zena Bibler 
Fleet Moves 
Wellfleet, MA  
zbibler@gmail.com 
fleetmoves.org 

Steve MacQueen 
Flynn Center for the Performing Arts 
153 Main Street 
Burlington, VT 05401 
802-652-4500 / smacqueen@flynncenter.org 
www.flynncenter.org 

Madeline Bell 
Flynn Center for the Performing Arts 
153 Main Street 
Burlington, VT 05401 
802-652-4540 / mbell@flynncenter.org 
www.flynncenter.org 

Steven Foley 
Franklin Opera House, Inc. 
PO Box 172 
Franklin, NH 03235 
603-934-1901 / director@franklinoperahouse.org 
www.themiddlenh.org 

Wendy Redlinger 
Gotham Early Music Scene 
340 Riverside Drive Suite 1-A 
New York, NY 10025 
wredlinger@gemsny.org 
gemsny.org 

Dillon Bustin 
Hibernian Hall 
184 Dudley Street Suite 102 
Roxbury, MA 02119 
617-849-6322 / dbustin@madison-park.org 
www.madison-park.org/hibernian-hall 

Dillon Bustin 
Hibernian Hall 
184 Dudley StreetSuite 102 
Roxbury, MA 02119 
617-849-6322 / dbustin@madison-park.org 
www.madison-park.org/hibernian-hall 

Alix Jones 
Hubbard Hall Projects, Inc. 
25 East Main Street 
Cambridge, NY 12816 
518-677-2495 / alixjones@hubbardhall.org 
www.hubbardhall.org/opera 

Donna Cotterell 
Indaba Theatre of New England 
26 Cottage Street 
Brockton, MA 02301 
774-240-0690 / dcotterma@verizon.net 
www.indabatheatre.org 

David Henry 
Institute of Contemporary Art 
100 Northern Avenue 
Boston, MA 02210 
617-478-3140 / dhenry@icaboston.org 
www.icaboston.org 

Cathy Edwards 
International Festival of Arts & Ideas 
195 Church Street 12th Floor 
New Haven, CT 06510 
203-498-1212 / cedwards@artidea.org 
www.artidea.org 

Melissa Huber 
International Festival of Arts & Ideas 
195 Church Street 12th Floor 
New Haven, CT 06510 
203-498-3715 / mhuber@artidea.org 
www.artidea.org 

Susan Clark 
Judy Dworin Performance Project, Inc 
City Arts On Pearl  
233 Pearl Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 
860-527-9800 / susan@judydworin.org 
www.judydworin.org 

Sharon Fantl 
Keene State College, Redfern Arts Center on Brickyard 
Pond 
229 Main Street 
Keene, NH 03435-2401 
603-358-2167 / sfantl@keene.edu 
www.keene.edu/racbp 
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Shannon R. Mayers 
Keene State College, Redfern Arts Center on Brickyard 
Pond 
229 Main Street 
Keene, NH 03435-2401 
603-358-2171 / smayers@keene.edu 
www.keene.edu/racbp 

Odelle Bowman 
L/A Arts 
221 Lisbon Street 
Lewiston, ME 04240 
207-782-7228 / odelle.bowman@laarts.org 
www.laarts.org 

Leigh Hendrix 
Providence, RI  
www.leighhendrix.com 
  

Jason Slavick 
Liars & Believers 
26 Jay Street 
Cambridge, MA 02139 
617-491-7427 / jason@liarsandbelievers.com 
www.liarsandbelievers.com 

Jamie Jewett 
Lostwax 
96 Transit Street 
Providence, RI 02906 
617-767-7878 / jamie@lostwax.org 
www.lostwax.org 

Arnie Malina 
Mahaiwe Performing Arts Center, Incorporated 
14 Castle StreetPO Box 690 
Great Barrington, MA 01230-0690 
413-644-9040 / arnie@mahaiwe.org 
www.mahaiwe.org 

Aranka Matolcsy 
Mahoosuc Arts Council 
PO Box 534 
Bethel, ME 04217 
207-824-3575 / info@mahoosucarts.org 
www.mahoosucarts.org 

Kerstin Gilg 
Maine Arts Commission 
193 State StreetState House Station 25 
Augusta, ME 04333 
207-287-6719 / kerstin.gilg@maine.gov 
http://www.mainearts.com 

Melody Rolph 
Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts 
375 Church Street 
North Adams, MA 01247-4124 
413-662-5244 /  
www.mcla.edu/bcrc/ 

Shannon Costello 
Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts 
375 Church Street 
North Adams, MA 01247-4124 
413-662-5244 /  
www.mcla.edu/bcrc/ 

Jonathan Secor 
Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts 
375 Church Street 
North Adams, MA 01247-4124 
413-664-8718 / jonathan.secor@mcla.edu 
www.mcla.edu/bcrc/ 

Liza Sacheli Lloyd 
Middlebury College, Mahaney Center for the Arts 
Mahaney Center for the Arts 
Route 30 South 
Middlebury, VT 05753 
802-443-5827 / sacheli@middlebury.edu 
www.middlebury.edu/arts 

Allison Coyne Carroll 
Middlebury College, Mahaney Center for the Arts 
Mahaney Center for the ArtsRoute 30 South 
Middlebury, VT 05753 
802-443-5697 / carroll@middlebury.edu 
www.middlebury.edu/arts 

Cassandra Mason 
New Hampshire State Council on the Arts 
19 Pillsbury Street 
Concord, NH 03301 
603-271-7926 / cassandra.mason@dcr.nh.gov 
www.state.nh.us/nharts 
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Serenity Smith Forchion 
Nimble Arts 
416 Meadowbrook Road 
Brattleboro, VT 05301 
trapeze@sover.net 
http://nimblearts.org 

Jay Paris 
North American Family Institute 
26 Howley Street 
Peabody, MA 01960 
617-480-8238 / Jayparis@nafi.com 
ww.nafi.com 

Morwen Two Feathers 
Odaiko New England 
29 Montvale Ave. Suite #23 
Woburn, MA 01801 
781-938-3786 / morwen@onetaiko.org 
www.onetaiko.org 

Elaine Fong 
Odaiko New England 
29 Montvale Ave. Suite #23 
Woburn, MA 01801 
781-938-3786 / elaine@onetaiko.org 
www.onetaiko.org 

Linda McInerney 
Old Deerfield Productions 
7 Memorial Street 
Deerfield, MA 01342 
413-774-4527 / lmciner@gmail.com 
olddeerfieldproductions.org 

Karen Fischer 
Pasifika Artists 
661 Kilihau Street 
Wailuku, HI 96793 
808-283-7007 / karen@pasifika-artists.com 
pasifika-artists.com 

Matthew Cahoon 
Pinkerton Academy, Stockbridge Theatre 
5 Pinkerton Street 
Derry, NH 03038 
603-437-5200 x5112 / mcahoon@pinkertonacademy.org 
www.pinkertonacademy.net/calendars/ 

Susan Kooperstein 
Piti Theatre Company 
280 Colrain-Shelburne Road 
Shelburne Falls, MA 01370 
413-625-6569 
www.ptco.org 

Diane Jeffrey 
Plymouth State University, Silver Center for the Arts 
17 High Street, MSC-36 
Plymouth, NH 03264-1595 
603-535-2874 / djeffrey@plymouth.edu 
www.silver.plymouth.edu 

Gretchen Berg 
Portland Ovations 
50 Monument Square 2nd Floor 
Portland, ME 04101 
207-773-3150 /  
www.portlandovations.org 

Aimée Petrin 
Portland Ovations 
50 Monument Square 2nd Floor 
Portland, ME 04101 
207-773-3150 x223 / ampetrin@portlandovations.org 
www.portlandovations.org 

Laura Stauffer 
Portland Ovations 
50 Monument Square 2nd Floor 
Portland, ME 04101 
207-773-3150 x1 / lstauffer@portlandovations.org 
www.portlandovations.org 

Kara Larson 
Portland Performing Arts Festival 
PO Box 5362 
Portland, ME 04101 
207-370-7806 / info@portlandfestival.org 
www.portlandfestival.org 

Roxanna Myhrum 
Puppet Showplace Theatre 
32 Station Street 
Brookline, MA 02445-7338 
617-731-6400 x202 / artistic@puppetshowplace.org 
www.puppetshowplace.org 



                                             Idea Swap Registration and Participation List 

Isabel Fine 
Puppet Showplace Theatre 
32 Station Street 
Brookline, MA 02445-7338 
617-731-6400 x102 / executive@puppetshowplace.org 
www.puppetshowplace.org 

Katherine Bacon 
Rhode Island College - Performing Arts Series 
600 Mount Pleasant Avenue 
Roberts Hall 120 
Providence, RI 02908-1991 
401-456-8194 / kbacon@ric.edu 
www.ric.edu/pfa 

Elizabeth Keithline 
Rhode Island State Council on the Arts 
One Capitol Hill 3rd Floor 
Providence, RI 02908 
401-222-3882 / elizabeth.keithline@arts.ri.gov 
http://www.risca.state.ri.us 

Elena Calderon-Patino 
Rhode Island State Council on the Arts 
One Capitol Hill 3rd Floor 
Providence, RI 02908 
401-222-6996 / elena.patino@arts.ri.gov 
http://www.risca.state.ri.us 

Robert McBride 
Rockingham Arts & Museum Project (RAMP) 
7 Canal Street #115 
Bellows Falls, VT 05171 
802-463-3252 / ramp@sover.net 
www.ramp-vt.org 

William Menezes 
Sandglass Theater 
17 Kimball Hill Road 
PO Box 970 
Putney, VT 05346 
802-257-9557 / WMENEZES736@GMAIL.COM 
www.sandglasstheater.org 

Eric Bass 
Sandglass Theater 
17 Kimball Hill Road 
PO Box 970 
Putney, VT 05346 
802-387-4051 / info@sandglasstheater.org 
www.sandglasstheater.org 

Seth Lepore 
Seth Lepore 
315 Southampton Road 
Westhampton, MA 01027 
802-275-7262 / seth@sethums.com 
www.sethums.com 

Leslee Asch 
Silvermine Arts Center 
1037 Silvermine Road 
New Canaan, CT 06840 
203-966-9700 x15 / lesleeasch@silvermineart.org 
www.silvermineart.org 

Nick Rosenblum 
Space Gallery 
538 Congress Street 
Portland, ME 04101 
207-828-5600 / nick@space538.org 
www.space538.org 

Lance Olson 
Spruce Peak Arts Center 
122 Hourglass Drive 
Stowe, VT 05672 
802-760-4635 / lolson@stowe.com 
www.sprucepeakarts.org 

Rebecca Noon 
Strange Attractor 
43 Chapin Avenue 
Providence, RI 02909 
401-626-0157 / strange.attractor.theatre@gmail.com 
www.strangeattractortheatre.org 

Patrick Donnelly 
Strong Coffee Stage 
84 Linden St #2 
Brattleboro, VT 05301 
802-579-9003 / pkld67@gmail.com 

Teresa Eickel 
478 Prospect Ave. Apt. 5 
Hartford, CT 06105 
860-680-2569 / teresa.eickel@gmail.com 
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Paul Overton 
The Cultural Center at Eagle Hill 
242 Old Petersham Road 
PO Box 116 
Hardwick, MA 01037 
413-477-6746 / poverton@ehs1.org 
www.thecenterateaglehill.org 

Dick Pape 
The Second Step Players 
401 West Thames Street Unit 702 
Norwich, CT 06360 
860-887-0014 /  
www.artreachheals.org 

Becca Atkins 
The Second Step Players 
401 West Thames Street Unit 702 
Norwich, CT 06360 
860-887-0014 / beccaatkins@gmail.com 
www.artreachheals.org 

Evelyn Francis 
The Theater Offensive 
565 Boylston Street, 3rd Floor 
Boston, MA 02116 
617-621-6090 / evelyn@thetheateroffensive.org 
www.thetheateroffensive.org 

Abe Rybeck 
The Theater Offensive 
565 Boylston Street, 3rd Floor 
Boston, MA 02116 
617-661-1600 / abe@thetheateroffensive.org 
www.thetheateroffensive.org 

Sue McFarland 
University of Massachusetts, Asian Arts and Culture 
Program 
9A Curry Hicks, 100 Hicks Way 
Amherst, MA 01003 
413-577-2486 / smcfarland@acad.umass.edu 
www.fineartscenter.com/asian 

Ranjanaa Devi 
University of Massachusetts, Asian Arts and Culture 
Program 
9A Curry Hicks, 100 Hicks Way 
Amherst, MA 01003 
413-545-1980 / devi@admin.umass.edu 
www.fineartscenter.com/asian 

Halina Kusleika 
University of Massachusetts, Fine Arts Center 
151 Presidents Drive, 2 Curry Hicks  
PO Box 1810 
Amherst, MA 01003 
413-545-4157 / hark@acad.umass.edu 
www.fineartscenter.com 

Dr. Robert Smith 
University of Saint Joseph, The Carol Autorino Center 
1678 Asylum Avenue 
West Hartford, CT 06117-2791 
860-231-5529 / rsmith@usj.edu 
www.usj.edu/arts 

Michele Bailey 
Vermont Arts Council 
136 State Street Drawer 33 
Montpelier, VT 05633-6001 
802-828-3294 / mbailey@vermontartscouncil.org 
www.vermontartscouncil.org 

Steve Procter 
Vermont Performance Lab 
561 Fitch Road 
Guilford, VT 05301 
802-257-3360 / sprocter@sover.net 
www.vermontperformancelab.org 

Sara Coffey 
Vermont Performance Lab 
561 Fitch Road 
Guilford, VT 05301 
802-257-3360 / sara@vermontperformancelab.org 
www.vermontperformancelab.org 

Pamela Tatge 
Wesleyan University, Center for the Arts 
Center for the Arts 
283 Washington Terrace 
Middletown, CT 06459-0442 
860-685-2687 / ptatge@wesleyan.edu 
www.wesleyan.edu/CFA 

Barbara Ally 
Wesleyan University, Center for the Arts 
Center for the Arts 
283 Washington Terrace 
Middletown, CT 06459-0442 
860-685-2076 / bally@wesleyan.edu 
www.wesleyan.edu/CFA 
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Randal Fippinger 
Williams College, '62 Center for Theatre and Dance 
1000 Main Street 
Williamstown, MA 01267 
413-597-4808 / rfippinger@williams.edu 
www.62center.williams.edu 

Erica Dankmeyer 
Williams College, '62 Center for Theatre and Dance 
1000 Main Street 
Williamstown, MA 01267 
646-331-1523 / Erica.Dankmeyer@williams.edu 
www.62center.williams.edu 

Sandra Burton 
Williams College, '62 Center for Theatre and Dance 
1000 Main Street 
Williamstown, MA 01267 
413-597-2410 / sburton@williams.edu 
www.62center.williams.edu 

Maure Aronson 
World Music/CRASHarts 
720 Massachusetts Avenue 
Cambridge, MA 02139-0213 
617-876-4275 / maure@worldmusic.org 
www.worldmusic.org 

David R. White 
Yard, Incorporated 
PO Box 405 
Chilmark, MA 02535-0405 
603-491-2698 x98 / drw@dancetheyard.org 
www.dancetheyard.org 

Alison Manning 
Yard, Incorporated 
PO Box 405 
Chilmark, MA 02535-0405 
508-645-9662 / alisonmanning@dancetheyard.org 
www.dancetheyard.org 

    

    

    

    


